Filed on October 24, 2012

WTVD-TV LICENSE RENEWAL ANNOUNCEMENT CERTIFICATION

I, Monica Barnes, hereby certify that WTVD-TV broadcast the following pre-
filing and post-filing license renewal announcements. Ior the record, please note that
due to inadvertent administrative error, WTVD-TV did not air a pre-filing announcement
on June 1, 2012 (thirteen supplemental pre-filing announcements were run as an
alternative) and that two of the scheduled post-filing announcements did not air during
the 6 and 11 pm time period (two supplemental post-filing announcements during that
time period will be run as an alternative). In other respects, WITVD-TV ran all of its
license renewal announcements as required. The dates and {imes of the broadcasts of the
thirty total announcements are listed below, and the texts of the announcements are
attached hereto.

J L"\g‘) MAL z:f«‘\.?{é?zawbﬁfa”’m“
Monted Barnes °
Director, Community Affairs and

Programming WITVD-TV

June 4, 2012 2:30 pm :60  Pre-filing announcement
June 4, 2012 4:40 pm :60  Pre-filing announcement
June 4, 2012 7:06 pm :60  Pre-filing announcement
June 6, 2012 2:30 pm :60  Pre-filing announcement
June 6, 2012 3:58 pm 60 Pre-filing announcement
June 6, 2012 7:06 pm 60 Pre-filing announcement
June 8, 2012 2:30 pm 60 Pre-filing announcement
June 8, 2012 4:42 pm :60  Pre-filing announcement
June 8, 2012 7:25 pm 60 Pre-filing announcement
June 9, 2012\ 10:44 pm :60  Pre-filing announcement
June 11,2012 10:31pm :60  Pre-filing announcement

June 11, 2012 7:12 pm 60 Pre-filing announcement



June 15, 2012
June 16, 2012
June 18, 2012

June 21, 2012
June 22, 2012

June 25,2012
June 26, 2012
June 28, 2012
July 1,2012

July 16, 2012
August 1, 2012
August 16, 2012
September 1, 2012
September 16, 2012
October 1, 2012
October 16, 2012
October 26, 2012

October 27, 2012

12:12pm
8:43 pm
6:58 pm

12:13 pm
10:20 pm

7:25 pm
12:28 pm
[0:24 pm
6:28 pm
7:04 pm
8:58 am
10:29 am
7:37 am
1:54 pm
8:54 am
7:58 pm
7:57 pm

7:25 pm

60
60

60

160

:60

160

:60

160

60

60

60

60

160

160

60

Pre-filing announcement
Pre-filing announcement
Pre-filing announcement

Pre-filing announcement
Pre-filing announcement

Pre-filing announcement
Pre-filing announcement
Pre-filing announcement
Pre-filing announcement
Pre-filing announcement
Post-filing announcement
Post-filing announcement
Post-filing announcement
Post-{iling announcement
Post-filing announcement
Post-filing announcement
Post-filing announcement

Post-filing announcement



Revised on October 31, 2012

WTVD-TV LICENSE RENEWAL ANNOUNCEMENT CERTIFICATION

I, Monica Barnes, hereby certify that WTVD-TV broadcast the following pre-
filing and post-filing license renewal announcements. For the record, please note that
due to inadvertent administrative error, WTVD-TV did not air a pre-filing announcement
on June 1, 2012 (thirteen supplemental pre-filing announcements were run as an
alternative) and that two of the scheduled post-filing announcements did not air during
the 6 and 11 pm time period (two supplemental post-filing announcements during that
time period were run as an alternative). In other respects, WIVD-TV ran all of its
license renewal announcements as required. The dates and times of the broadcasts of the
thirty total announcements are listed below, and the texts of the announcements are

attached hereto.
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Md{lci'c/aBarne’S
Director, Community Affairs and
Programming WTVD-TV

June 4, 2012 2:30 pm 60 Pre-filing announcement
June 4, 2012 4:40 pm :60  Pre-filing announcement
June 4, 2012 7:06 pm 60 Pre-filing announcement
June 6, 2012 2:30 pm 60 Pre-filing announcement
June 6, 2012 3:58 pm :60  Pre-filing announcement
June 6, 2012 7:06 pm :60  Pre-filing announcement
June 8, 2012 2:30 pm :60  Pre-filing announcement
June 8, 2012 4:42 pm :60  Pre-filing announcement
June §, 2012 7:25 pm :60  Pre-filing announcement
June 9, 2012 10:44 pm :60  Pre-filing announcement
June 11, 2012 10:31pm :60  Pre-filing announcement

June 11, 2012 7:12 pm :60  Pre-filing announcement



June 15, 2012
June 16, 2012
June 18, 2012

June 21, 2012
June 22, 2012

June 25, 2012
June 26, 2012
June 28, 2012
July 1, 2012

July 16, 2012
August 1, 2012
August 16, 2012
September 1, 2012
September 16, 2012
October 1, 2012
October 16, 2012
October 26, 2012

October 29, 2012

12:12pm
8:43 pm
6:58 pm

12:13 pm
10:20 pm

7:25 pm
12:28 pm
10:24 pm
6:28 pm
7:04 pm
8:58 am
10:29 am
7:37 am
1:54 pm
8:54 am
7:58 pm
7:59 pm

7:38 pm

160
160

:60

:60

:60

:60

:60

:60

160

:60

60

60

:60

60

60

Pre-filing announcement
Pre-filing announcement
Pre-filing announcement

Pre-filing announcement
Pre-filing announcement

Pre-filing announcement
Pre-filing announcement
Pre-filing announcement
Pre-filing announcement
Pre-filing announcement
Post-filing announcement
Post-filing announcement
Post-filing announcement
Post-filing announcement

Post-filing announcement

- Post-filing announcement

Post-filing announcement

Post-filing announcement



