WTVD-TV LICENSE RENEWAL ANNOUNCEMENT CERTIFICATION

I, Monica Barnes, hereby certify that WTVD-TV broadcast the following prefiling and post-filing license renewal announcements. For the record, please note that due to inadvertent administrative error, WTVD-TV did not air a pre-filing announcement on June 1, 2012 (thirteen supplemental pre-filing announcements were run as an alternative) and that two of the scheduled post-filing announcements did not air during the 6 and 11 pm time period (two supplemental post-filing announcements during that time period will be run as an alternative). In other respects, WTVD-TV ran all of its license renewal announcements as required. The dates and times of the broadcasts of the thirty total announcements are listed below, and the texts of the announcements are attached hereto.

Moniea Barnes

Director, Community Affairs and

Programming WTVD-TV

June 4, 2012	2:30 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 4, 2012	4:40 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 4, 2012	7:06 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 6, 2012	2:30 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 6, 2012	3:58 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 6, 2012	7:06 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 8, 2012	2:30 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 8, 2012	4:42 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 8, 2012	7:25 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 9, 2012	10:44 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 11, 2012	10:31pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 11, 2012	7:12 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement

June 15, 2012	12:12pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 16, 2012	8:43 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 18, 2012	6:58 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 21, 2012 June 22, 2012	12:13 pm 10:20 pm	:60 :60	Pre-filing announcement Pre-filing announcement
June 25, 2012	7:25 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 26, 2012	12:28 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 28, 2012	10:24 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
July 1, 2012	6:28 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
July 16, 2012	7:04 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
August 1, 2012	8:58 am	:60	Post-filing announcement
August 16, 2012	10:29 am	:60	Post-filing announcement
September 1, 2012	7:37 am	:60	Post-filing announcement
September 16, 2012	1:54 pm	:60	Post-filing announcement
October 1, 2012	8:54 am	:60	Post-filing announcement
October 16, 2012	7:58 pm	:60	Post-filing announcement
October 26, 2012	7:57 pm	:60	Post-filing announcement
October 27, 2012	7:25 pm	:60	Post-filing announcement

WTVD-TV LICENSE RENEWAL ANNOUNCEMENT CERTIFICATION

I, Monica Barnes, hereby certify that WTVD-TV broadcast the following prefiling and post-filing license renewal announcements. For the record, please note that due to inadvertent administrative error, WTVD-TV did not air a pre-filing announcement on June 1, 2012 (thirteen supplemental pre-filing announcements were run as an alternative) and that two of the scheduled post-filing announcements did not air during the 6 and 11 pm time period (two supplemental post-filing announcements during that time period were run as an alternative). In other respects, WTVD-TV ran all of its license renewal announcements as required. The dates and times of the broadcasts of the thirty total announcements are listed below, and the texts of the announcements are attached hereto.

Monica Barnes

Director, Community Affairs and

Programming WTVD-TV

June 4, 2012	2:30 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 4, 2012	4:40 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 4, 2012	7:06 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 6, 2012	2:30 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 6, 2012	3:58 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 6, 2012	7:06 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 8, 2012	2:30 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 8, 2012	4:42 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 8, 2012	7:25 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 9, 2012	10:44 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 11, 2012	10:31pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
June 11, 2012	7:12 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement

·	June 15, 2012	12:12pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
	June 16, 2012	8:43 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
	June 18, 2012	6:58 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
	June 21, 2012 June 22, 2012	12:13 pm 10:20 pm	:60 :60	Pre-filing announcement Pre-filing announcement
	June 25, 2012	7:25 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
	June 26, 2012	12:28 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
	June 28, 2012	10:24 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
	July 1, 2012	6:28 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
	July 16, 2012	7:04 pm	:60	Pre-filing announcement
	August 1, 2012	8:58 am	:60	Post-filing announcement
	August 16, 2012	10:29 am	:60	Post-filing announcement
	September 1, 2012	7:37 am	:60	Post-filing announcement
	September 16, 2012	1:54 pm	:60	Post-filing announcement
	October 1, 2012	8:54 am	:60	Post-filing announcement
	October 16, 2012	7:58 pm	:60	Post-filing announcement
	October 26, 2012	7:59 pm	:60	Post-filing announcement
	October 29, 2012	7:38 pm	:60	Post-filing announcement